MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS
BY CC Hierarchy, Cost Center, and Sponsor
PROCESSED INJULY 2023

AGENCY

College of Agriculture

CC00105 - Experimental Statistics
LA Board of Regents

TOTAL COST CENTER

TOTAL CC HIERARCHY

College of Art and Design

CC00193 - Art
LA Dept of Economic Developmen

TOTAL COST CENTER

TOTAL CC HIERARCHY

College of Business

CC00135 - Marketing
LA Board of Regents

TOTAL COST CENTER

TOTAL CC HIERARCHY

College of Engineering

MONTHLY AMOUNT

NEW

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

CONT

52,011

$52,011

$52,011

200,000

$200,000

$200,000

25,125

$25,125

$25,125

FISCAL YTD AMOUNT

NEW

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

CONT

52,011

$52,011

$52,011

200,000

$200,000

$200,000

25,125

$25,125

$25,125



CC00171

CC00173 -

CC00174 -

CC00175 -

CC00176 -
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BY CC Hierarchy, Cost Center, and Sponsor
PROCESSED INJULY 2023

Civil and Environmental Engineering

EE and CS - Electrical Engineering

EE and CS - Computer Science

Construction Management

AGENCY

- Biological and Agricultural Engineering

For Profit Organization

TOTAL COST CENTER

LA Board of Regents

LA Transportation Research Cen
Public University - Non-Louisi
TOTAL COST CENTER

For Profit Organization

LA Board of Regents

LA Dept of Economic Developmen
National Science Foundation (N

Public University - Non-Louisi

TOTAL COST CENTER

LA Board of Regents
National Science Foundation (N

TOTAL COST CENTER

LA Board of Regents

TOTAL COST CENTER

MONTHLY AMOUNT

NEW

22,960
$22,960
0
30,000
0
$30,000
60,000
0

0

8,000

79,457

$147,457

$0

$0

CONT

$0

225,776
0

0
$225,776
6,680
92,084
12,500

0

0
$111,264
59,000
25,000

$84,000

54,070

$54,070

FISCAL YTD AMOUNT

NEW

22,960
$22,960
0
30,000
0
$30,000
60,000
0

0

8,000

79,457

$147,457

$0

$0

$0

225,776
0

0
$225,776
6,680
92,084
12,500

0

0
$111,264
59,000
25,000

$84,000

54,070

$54,070



MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS
BY CC Hierarchy, Cost Center, and Sponsor
PROCESSED INJULY 2023

AGENCY

CC00177 - MECH and IE - Mechanical Engineering
For Profit Organization
LA Board of Regents
LA Transportation Research Cen
National Science Foundation (N
US Department of Health & Huma
TOTAL COST CENTER

CC00180 - Petroleum Engineering
For Profit Organization
LA Board of Regents
TOTAL COST CENTER

CC00182 - Louisiana Transportation Research Center
LA Transportation Research Cen

TOTAL COST CENTER
CC00185 - Center for Rotating Machinery
For Profit Organization

National Science Foundation (N

TOTAL COST CENTER

TOTAL CC HIERARCHY
College of Human Sciences and Education

CC00162 - Leadership and Human Resource Development

MONTHLY AMOUNT

NEW

0
7,500
30,000
0
460,311

$497,811

$0

147,600
$147,600
10,000

0

$10,000

$855,828

CONT

12,190
24,068

0

87,500

0
$123,758
4,500
78,851

$83,351

$0
0
112,500

$112,500

$794,719

FISCAL YTD AMOUNT
NEW CONT

0

7,500
30,000
0
460,311

$497,811

$0

147,600
$147,600
10,000

0

$10,000

$855,828

12,190
24,068

0

87,500

0
$123,758
4,500
78,851

$83,351

$0
0
112,500

$112,500

$794,719



CCo0163 -

CC00167 -

C€C00239 -

CC01190 -

Kinesiology

Social Work
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AGENCY

LA Dept of Children & Family S

TOTAL COST CENTER

LA Board of Regents

TOTAL COST CENTER

LA Dept of Health & Hospitals

US Department of Health & Huma

TOTAL COST CENTER

Life Course and Aging Center

US Department of Health & Huma

TOTAL COST CENTER

Social Research and Evaluation Center

LA Dept of Health & Hospitals
LA Dept of Public Safety & Cor

TOTAL COST CENTER

TOTAL CC HIERARCHY

College of Humanities and Social Sciences

CC00116 -

English

MONTHLY AMOUNT

NEW

137,540

$137,540

$0

$0

$0

$0

$137,540

CONT

$0

27,975
$27,975
177,508
712,499

$890,007

37,500
$37,500
50,000
49,980

$99,980

$1,055,462

FISCAL YTD AMOUNT

NEW

137,540

$137,540

$0

$0

$0

$0

$137,540

$0

27,975
$27,975
177,508
712,499

$890,007

37,500
$37,500
50,000
49,980

$99,980

$1,055,462



MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS
BY CC Hierarchy, Cost Center, and Sponsor
PROCESSED INJULY 2023

AGENCY MONTHLY AMOUNT
NEW CONT

LA Dept of Economic Developmen 0 12,500

TOTAL COST CENTER $0 $12,500
CC00118 - French Studies

Foreign Sponsor 3,500 0

TOTAL COST CENTER $3,500 $0
CC00124 - Psychology

For Profit Organization 68,333 0

LA Board of Regents 0 46,701

LA Dept of Health & Hospitals 0 128,225

National Science Foundation (N 518,564 0

US Department of Health & Huma 0 468,430

TOTAL COST CENTER $586,897 $643,356
CC00127 - Communication Sciences and Disorders

LA Board of Regents 0 44,584

LA Dept of Health & Hospitals 0 26,268

Public University - Non-Louisi 8,478 0

US Department of Health & Huma 0 286,330

TOTAL COST CENTER $8,478 $357,182

TOTAL CC HIERARCHY $598,875 $1,013,038

College of Music and Dramatic Arts

CC00229 - Music

FISCAL YTD AMOUNT
NEW CONT

$0

3,500
$3,500
68,333

0
0
518,564
0

$586,897

8,478

$8,478

$598,875

12,500

$12,500

$0

0
46,701
128,225
0
468,430

$643,356
44,584
26,268

0

286,330

$357,182

$1,013,038



MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS

CC00230 - Theatre

College of Science

CC00145 - Chemistry

CC00147 - Physics and Astronomy

CC00149 - Mathematics

PROCESSED INJULY 2023

AGENCY

LA Dept of Economic Developmen

TOTAL COST CENTER

LA Dept of Economic Developmen

TOTAL COST CENTER

TOTAL CC HIERARCHY

For Profit Organization
LA Board of Regents
National Science Foundation (N

TOTAL COST CENTER

National Science Foundation (N

Non-Profit Organization

US Department of Energy (DOE)

TOTAL COST CENTER

National Science Foundation (N
Private University - Not for P

BY CC Hierarchy, Cost Center, and Sponsor

MONTHLY AMOUNT

NEW

$0

$0

$0

o

$0

297,750
24,609
0

$322,359

236,770
0

CONT

12,500

$12,500

12,500

$12,500

$25,000

36,570
310,350
25,000
$371,920
0

0
153,493

$153,493

34,000

FISCAL YTD AMOUNT

NEW

$0

$0

$0

o

$0

297,750
24,609
0

$322,359

236,770
0

12,500

$12,500

12,500

$12,500

$25,000

36,570
310,350
25,000
$371,920
0

0
153,493

$153,493

34,000



MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS
BY CC Hierarchy, Cost Center, and Sponsor
PROCESSED INJULY 2023

AGENCY

TOTAL COST CENTER
CC00150 - Biological Sciences
LA Board of Regents
US Department of Health & Huma

TOTAL COST CENTER

CC00151 - Museum of Natural Science
Non-Profit Organization

TOTAL COST CENTER

TOTAL CC HIERARCHY
College of the Coast and Environment
CC00316 - Oceanography and Coastal Science
LA Board of Regents
Non-Profit Organization
TOTAL COST CENTER
CC00319 - Environmental Sciences
For Profit Organization

LA Board of Regents

TOTAL COST CENTER

TOTAL CC HIERARCHY

MONTHLY AMOUNT

NEW

$236,770

5,000

25,000

$30,000

1,750

$1,750

$590,879

$0

120,000

0

$120,000

$120,000

CONT

$34,000

79,396

0

$79,396

$0

$638,809

45,450

60,489

$105,939

0

122,214

$122,214

$228,153

FISCAL YTD AMOUNT

NEW

$236,770

5,000

25,000

$30,000

1,750

$1,750

$590,879

$0
120,000
0

$120,000

$120,000

$34,000
79,396
0

$79,396

$0

$638,809

45,450

60,489

$105,939

0

122,214

$122,214

$228,153



MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS
BY CC Hierarchy, Cost Center, and Sponsor
PROCESSED INJULY 2023

AGENCY

Facility and Property Oversight

CC00444 - FPO Administration
LA Dept of Environmental Quali

TOTAL COST CENTER

TOTAL CC HIERARCHY
Graduate School

CC00215 - Dean's Office - Interdisciplinary
National Science Foundation (N

TOTAL COST CENTER

TOTAL CC HIERARCHY
Innovation and Ecosystem Development
CC01285 - Innovation and Ecosystem Development
LA Board of Regents

LA Dept of Economic Developmen

TOTAL COST CENTER

TOTAL CC HIERARCHY

MONTHLY AMOUNT

NEW

36,000

$36,000

$36,000

$0

$0

75,375

$75,375

$75,375

CONT

$0

$0

670,363

$670,363

$670,363

0

341,426

$341,426

$341,426

FISCAL YTD AMOUNT

NEW

36,000

$36,000

$36,000

$0

$0

75,375

$75,375

$75,375

CONT

$0

$0

670,363

$670,363

$670,363

0

341,426

$341,426

$341,426



MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS
BY CC Hierarchy, Cost Center, and Sponsor
PROCESSED INJULY 2023

AGENCY

School of Mass Communication

CC00235 - Mass Communication
LA Dept of Health & Hospitals

TOTAL COST CENTER

CC00236 - Reilly Center
LA Dept of Health & Hospitals

TOTAL COST CENTER

TOTAL CC HIERARCHY

School of Veterinary Medicine

CC00290 - Veterinary Clinical Sciences
For Profit Organization

TOTAL COST CENTER

CC00293 - Pathobiological Sciences
Public University - Non-Louisi
US Department of Agriculture (
US Department of Health & Huma

TOTAL COST CENTER
CC00296 - Comparative Biomedical Science

LA Board of Regents
US Department of Agriculture (

MONTHLY AMOUNT

NEW

230,000

$230,000

230,000

$230,000

$460,000

$0

79,457
0
203,149

$282,606

CONT

$0

$0

$0

$0

0
2,404
371,444

$373,848

42,990
2,404

FISCAL YTD AMOUNT

NEW

230,000

$230,000

230,000

$230,000

$460,000

$0

79,457
0
203,149

$282,606

$0

$0

$0

$0

0
2,404
371,444

$373,848

42,990
2,404



CC00307 -

Dean's Office -
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AGENCY

US Department of Health & Huma

TOTAL COST CENTER

Interdisciplinary

Non-Profit Organization

TOTAL COST CENTER

TOTAL CC HIERARCHY

TOTAL

MONTHLY AMOUNT

NEW
0
$0
0
$0
$282,606
$3,157,103

CONT

361,649

$407,043

22,601

$22,601

$803,492

$5,847,598

FISCAL YTD AMOUNT
NEW CONT

$0

$0

$282,606

$3,157,103

361,649

$407,043

22,601

$22,601

$803,492

$5,847,598
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